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19/10/19/11|19/12/20/01/20/02/20/03|20/04|20/05|20/06|20/07/20/08/20/09/20/10 @ﬁ;&;b

FHRHX|1.00%|1.17%|1.39%|1.23% | 1.56%| 1.77%|2.06%| 1.36% | 1.57% | 1.94% | 2.48% | 2.90% | 3.13%| +2.13%
FISRX [2.05%2.49%|2.37%|2.17% | 2.24% | 2.16%)| 2.23%| 2.32%| 1.83%| 2.54%|3.20% | 3.69% | 4.61% | +2.56%
X 12.09%2.01%)1.83%1.73%|1.73% | 1.61%|2.12% | 2.34% | 2.65% | 2.71% | 2.84% | 3.44% | 4.42%| +2.33%
HEX |1.64%)|1.55%|1.49%1.49% | 1.15% | 1.80%|2.20% |2.27%|2.84% | 3.14% | 3.29%| 3.58%| 4.38%| +2.74%
AKX [1.84%)1.81%2.47% | 2.78% | 2.53% | 2.45% | 2.45% | 2.78%|3.92% | 4.38%|4.39% | 4.43%|4.71%| +2.87%
B |1.68%(1.77%|1.80% | 1.72%|1.76%| 1.85%|2.16% | 2.08% |2.34% | 2.66% | 2.99% | 3.43%|4.09% | +2.41%
HEE |2.99%2.78%)2.07%|1.96%) 2.04% | 2.10%| 2.26% | 1.95% | 2.96% | 2.63% | 3.82% | 3.41% | 3.59% | +0.60%
X [1.43%1.55%|1.39%|1.22%0.96% | 0.91%| 1.06%| 1.05%|1.33%|1.80%|2.06% | 2.63% | 3.78% | +2.35%
EEX [4.46%|4.00%3.49% | 3.56%|3.13%3.07% | 3.00% | 3.07% | 3.58%) 2.90% 2.97%| 3.03%| 3.44%|-1.02%

i BEKX [1.22%]1.02%0.94%0.91%|1.88% |2.03%|1.87% | 2.04%|2.30% | 2.67% 2.51%|2.64%|2.75%| +1.53%

STEEX |4.76%)|4.20%|4.05% | 4.63%|5.31%|4.77%|5.38%|5.27%|5.51% | 5.73% | 5.67%| 6.30%| 6.67%| +1.91%
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R R |2.36%)2.32%|2.41%(2.46%|2.48% | 3.48% | 3.27%| 3.32% | 2.93% | 3.15% | 3.07% | 3.09% | 3.08% | +0.72%

ZER  |1.34%[1.26%|1.27%|1.50%|1.61%|1.53%|1.56% | 1.58% | 1.68% |2.30% | 2.42% | 2.83%  3.89%| +2.55%
RE-10OM|1.12%1.05%|0.79% | 1.14% | 1.21%| 1.04% | 1.13%| 1.49% | 1.57%| 1.60% | 1.66%| 1.60% | 1.68% | +0.56%
R ABAE[1.68%1.52%(1.51% | 1.47%|1.40%  1.25%1.35% 1.96%|2.07%  1.90% | 2.29%  2.46% | 2.28%] +0.60%

B |1.57%(1.47%|1.40% | 1.52%|1.56%|1.41%|1.47%|1.74%|1.82% |2.06% | 2.21% | 2.42%|2.87%| +1.30%

2hE

LG B[ 2.92% | 3.96% | 3.96% | 3.60% | 4.34% 4.09%)| 4.04%| 3.20%| 3.54% | 3.80% | 4.39% | 4.34% | 4.65% | +1.73%
SEEE-16R[0.28%  0.65%(0.16% | 1.10% | 1.43% | 1.61%|1.53% | 1.55%2.03% | 2.11%2.42% | 2.58%|2.66%| +2.38%
HE-FEAR [ 1.81% | 1.43%[1.50% | 1.53% | 1.44% | 1.49%|1.47% | 1.56%|2.17% | 2.27% | 2.57% | 2.37% | 2.26%| +0.45%
RG-S 0.73% [ 0.74% | 0.81% | 0.85% | 0.80%  0.93%) 0.89%| 1.32%|1.17% | 1.41%|1.37% | 1.66% | 1.83% | +1.10%
ABR | Jb#BHE [0.48%|0.52%)|0.40%  0.26% | 0.50% | 0.49%|0.65%|0.62%|1.37%|1.54% | 1.45% 1.14% | 1.64%| +1.16%
FafEE [0.97%0.89%|0.90% | 0.72% | 0.86%|0.84%|0.88%|1.02%|1.24%|1.10%|1.30% | 1.37%|1.53% +0.56%
RE1445 [1.45%)1.21%1.30%|1.30% | 1.06% | 0.94% | 0.73% | 1.11%(1.17% | 1.29%|2.28% | 2.19%|2.15%| +0.70%
AR |1.11%|1.16%)|1.20%|1.23%|1.43%|1.63%| 1.69% | 1.88% | 1.75% | 1.86% | 1.80% | 3.18%  3.56%|+2.45%
FEIME [1.28%)1.33%(1.40% | 1.41%|1.53%  1.51%|1.52%  1.58%|1.90%  2.04%|2.25%  2.35%|2.50%| +1.22%

IR - ZEPT|2.49% | 2.40%| 2.33% | 1.24%|0.84%|0.76% | 1.47% | 1.52%|2.14%|2.25% | 2.58% | 2.76%| 2.57%| +0.08%

K 10.43%|0.71%|0.63%|0.86% | 0.97%| 1.05%|1.02% | 0.96% | 1.27%| 1.79%2.09% | 2.03% | 2.31%| +1.88%
SHRET |1.16%1.22%|1.28%|1.90%|1.48% | 2.26%|2.17%|2.13%|2.29% | 1.60% | 1.38%|2.13%|2.18%| +1.02%
1HZERET[1.48%|1.37%|1.42%|1.29%|1.19% | 1.43%) 1.48% | 1.80% |2.06% | 2.06% | 2.07% | 2.40%|2.62% | +1.14%
1HZBERE [1.46%|1.40% | 1.26%|1.23%| 1.21% | 1.72%| 1.77% | 1.83%|1.34%|2.49% | 2.49% | 3.30%|3.67%| +2.21%
FHME 11.47%|1.41%|1.35%|1.28%|1.16%|1.37%|1.48% |1.56% | 1.75%|2.00%|2.06% | 2.43% | 2.63%| +1.16%

fe ]

ALIE 2.85%2.29%2.12%|1.99%|1.73%|1.26%|1.36%| 1.49% | 1.55%| 1.64% | 1.50% | 1.44%| 1.55%/|-1.30%

= 1.83%1.87%|1.91%|2.02%|2.09% | 2.33%2.29%|2.53%|2.81%|3.43%|4.29% | 4.25% | 3.95%| +2.12%
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22,368

22,239
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19,663
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+2,419

25X

17,016

16,659

18,453

15,987

19,146

17,567
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17,624

18,220
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19,607

19,584

19,124

+2,108

BRX
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15,336

14,491
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15,864
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13,101

12,809
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12,984
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13,319

13,487

12,967

12,812

13,052

13,137

+36
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11,431
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11,699

11,589
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11,548
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11,914

12,429
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13,108

12,930

+1,499
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16,599

15,042

15,303

16,433

17,159

17,994

17,560

17,186

17,949

16,840

16,468

16,312

16,626

+27
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13,625

13,380

14,138

14,014

14,532

14,096

13,903

14,200

13,686

13,518

13,551

13,674

13,580

-45

RABKE

12,725

12,213

12,344

12,071

12,072

12,398

12,489

12,447

12,771

12,712

12,706

12,739

13,017

+292

FAE

11,673

11,230

11,195

11,477

11,660

11,958

12,172

12,020

12,334

12,267

12,215

12,157

12,385

+712
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DTS- B

14,722

15,093
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15,814

16,120
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15,989

15,048
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15,268

15,037
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TR IR

10,800
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9,879

9,027

11,450

10,369

10,879

11,383

13,100

12,282

11,905

12,596

13,790

+2,990
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9,429

9,397

9,399

9,486

9,592

9,928

9,806

9,796

10,696

10,859

11,347

11,354

11,132

+1,703

Riitg - ]

9,473

8,973

9,871

9,980

8,900

9,113

8,515

8,485

9,649

9,611

9,415

10,232

10,063

+590

Bl e iz

11,770

12,670

14,554

14,522

14,245

16,111

17,950

16,900

17,842

19,278

18,233

18,188

18,342

+6,572

FItEH

15,319

14,885

14,317

13,585

13,357

13,300

13,967

15,629

16,581

17,136

18,406

18,798

19,286

+3,967

AE&AS

11,435

11,227

11,955

11,077

11,042

11,146

10,913

11,188

11,260
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11,380

11,433

11,461

+26

FAMR

8,564

8,561

8,494

8,696

8,716
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8,917

8,975

8,999

9,182

10,118

10,495

+1,931
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12,127
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18,621

19,726
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17,739

18,170

17,844

17,553
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18,825

17,177

16,894

17,221

-1,400

R

14,403
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14,226
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16,767
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17,316

16,879
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17,896

17,807
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17,670

+3,267
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10,373

12,917

11,692

12,375

11,423

13,816

21,529
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12,655

14,953

14,969

14,620

15,087

+4,714
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13,358

13,463

13,325

13,371

14,232
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14,326

14,641

14,045

14,204

14,131

14,280

14,703

+1,345
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12,484

12,900
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12,439

13,177
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13,788
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14,070
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14,386

+1,902
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13,727
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15,479
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15,611

+1,884
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